
DATE TIME LAB CODE LAB TITLE INSTRUCTOR NAME

 AI LAB AIN472L DEEP LEARNING LAB DR. NABEELA KAUSAR

LAB3 SEN355L WEB ENGINEERING LAB MR. ABID JAMEEL

 PG LAB CMC222L COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE LABMS. FAIZA ALI

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MR. SAFEE ULLAH MUGHAL

09:01 12:10  DLD LAB CMC121L DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN LAB MR. ILYAS BADSHAH

10:06 01:14  PROG LAB CMC241L OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB MS. FOZIA HAMEED

 AI LAB CSC333 INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON MS. SHEHWAR TANVEER

MONDAY GP LAB 2 CSC431L PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING LAB DR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL

19-01-26  PG LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MR. HARIS HANIF

DELL LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MS. AIMAN SHAHZADI

GP LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MR. MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NAWAZ

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS DR. MUBASHIR RAJPOOT

 01:15 04:20  DLD LAB CSC475L COMPUTER VISION LAB DR. FARHAN DAWOOD

02:16 05:25  AI LAB CMC241L OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB MS. ROMANA ALI

DELL LAB CSC361L DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB MR. ABDUL WASAY

 GP LAB 2 CSC321L EMBEDDED SYSTEMS LAB MR. SAFEE ULLAH MUGHAL

MAC LAB CSC331L DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB MR. MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NAWAZ

 PG LAB CSC223L COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE LAB MS. FAIZA ALI

 AI LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MR. SULMAN ASIF CHEEMA

 DELL LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MS. SYEDA AMNA RIZWAN

DLD LAB CSE385L INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE SYSTEMS LAB MR. MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

 GP LAB DSC109L ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND SUSTAINABILITY LAB MR. MUHAMMAD USAMA

GP LAB 2 CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MR. MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

 PG LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MR. ABDUL WASAY

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

PROG LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MS. SUMAIRA ASLAM

CMC251L DATA STRUCTURE LAB MS. SHEHWAR TANVEER

CSC232L DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS (LAB) MS. SHEHWAR TANVEER

11:10 02:15 DELL LAB CMC222L COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE LABMR. ASAD ULLAH KHAN

TUESDAY GP LAB CMC261L COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB MS. MARIA HANIF

20-01-26 PROG LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MR. MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

AI LAB CSC333 INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON MR. HAMZA JAVED

DLD LAB CMC121L DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN LAB MR. MUHAMMAD TAUQEER

GP LAB 2 CMC261L COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB MS. MALEEHA MUJAHID

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MR. ILYAS BADSHAH

 01:46 04:55 MAC LAB CSC361L DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB MS. AIMAN SHAHZADI

DELL LAB CSC474L NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING LAB MR. USAMA KHAN

PG LAB CMC251L DATA STRUCTURE LAB MS. MUSARAT HANIF
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PG LAB CSC232L DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS (LAB) MS. MUSARAT HANIF

 AI LAB AIN374L ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR ROBOTICS LAB MR. SAEED NAWAZ KHAN

 DLD LAB CMC121L DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN LAB MR. MUHAMMAD TAUQEER

 GP LAB 2 CMC261L COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB MS. MALEEHA MUJAHID

 GP LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MS. SAMAVIA TARIQ

 DELL LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MR. ILYAS BADSHAH

 GP LAB 2 CMC331L DATABASE SYSTEMS LAB MS. TAYYABA SHEHZAD

LAB3 CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MR. MUHAMMAD NUMAN RAFI

MAC LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MS. IQRA SULTAN AWAN

PG LAB CMC112L OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB MS. AIMAN SHAHZADI

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS DR. MUBASHIR RAJPOOT

 10:06 01:14 DLD LAB CSC331L DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB MS. SANA YOUSUF

WEDNESDAY GP LAB 2 CMC241L OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB MS. FOZIA HAMEED

21-01-26  PG LAB CMC112L OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB MS. SADIA ZAR

 PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MR. KHURRAM AYAZ

GP LAB CSC333 INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON MR. HAMZA JAVED

LAB-3 CMC261L COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB MS. MARIA HANIF

 MAC LAB CMC331L DATABASE SYSTEMS LAB MR. SAFEE ULLAH MUGHAL

 MAC LAB CSC331L DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB MR. SAFEE ULLAH MUGHAL

01:15 04:20  AI LAB CMC241L OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB MS. ROMANA ALI

DLD LAB CMC251L DATA STRUCTURE LAB MS. SHEHWAR TANVEER

DLD LAB CSC232L DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS (LAB) MS. SHEHWAR TANVEER

 DELL LAB CMC112L OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB MR. ABDUL WASAY

FYP LAB CSC232L DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS (LAB) MR. HAMZA JAVED

GP LAB CMC251L DATA STRUCTURE LAB MR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH

GP LAB 2 CMC222L COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE LABMS. FAIZA ALI

LAB-3 CSC333 INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON MS. SAMAVIA TARIQ

 AI LAB AIN375L DATA VISUALIZATION LAB MS. MADIHA JAFFAR

 DELL LAB CMC261L COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB MS. SADIA ZAR

DLD LAB CMC121L DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN LAB MR. MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

 FYP LAB AIN371L ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE LAB MR. MUHAMMAD SAAD SHAHID

GP LAB 2 CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MS. SYEDA AMNA RIZWAN

PG LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MS. AIMAN SHAHZADI

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

 PROG LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MS. SUMAIRA ASLAM

09:01 12:10 LAB-3 CMC112L OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB MR. MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

THURSDAY 11:10 02:15 PG LAB CMC222L COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE LABMR. ASAD ULLAH KHAN

22-01-26 AI LAB CMC111L PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS LAB MR. MUHAMMAD NUMAN RAFI

 GP LAB CSC333 INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON MS. SYEDA AMNA RIZWAN

GP LAB 2 GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MS. SUMAIRA ASLAM

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MR. KHURRAM AYAZ

 PROG LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MS. IQRA SULTAN AWAN
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 12:11 03:20 MAC LAB CSC361L DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB MR. ILYAS BADSHAH

01:15 04:20 LAB-3 CMC112L OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB MR. MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

 DELL LAB CMC222L COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE LABMS. AIMA AZMAT

DLD LAB CMC251L DATA STRUCTURE LAB MS. MUSARAT HANIF

 02:16 05:25 PG LAB CMC251L DATA STRUCTURE LAB MR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH

 02:50 05:55 GP LAB CMC251L DATA STRUCTURE LAB MS. AQSA KHALID

PROG LAB CMC331L DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB MR. ABDUL WASAY

AI LAB CMC261L COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH

 AI LAB CMC381L ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE LAB MS. TAYYABA SHEHZAD

 DELL LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MS. SAMRA KANWAL

 FYP LAB AIC211L ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE LAB MR. HAMZA JAVED

GP LAB CMC222L COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE LABMS. AIMA AZMAT

LAB-3 AIN372L CONTINUOUS AND DISCRETE OPTIMIZATION LAB MR. ADNAN AFTAB

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MR. KHURRAM AYAZ

08:31 11:40 MAC LAB CMC121L DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN LAB MR. NOMAN AL HASSAN

09:01 12:10 PG LAB GER111L APPLICATION OF INFORMATION & COMM.TECHNOLOGY (LAB)MR. HARIS HANIF

FRIDAY  09:35 12:40 DLD LAB CSC223L COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE LAB MS. FAIZA ALI

23-01-26 DELL LAB CMC241L OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB MS. FOZIA HAMEED

GP LAB 2 CSC232L DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS (LAB) MS. AQSA KHALID

LAB-3 AIN373L MACHINE LEARNING MR. USAMA KHAN

PG LAB CMC261L COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB MS. AIMAN SHAHZADI

PHY LAB GER151L APPLIED PHYSICS MS. NAILA ASHRAF

AI LAB CSC321L EMBEDDED SYSTEMS LAB MR. SAFEE ULLAH MUGHAL

DLD LAB CMC222L COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE LABMR. IMRAN AHMAD QURESHI

MAC LAB CSC361L DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB MR. ABDUL WASAY
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